:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10221241

Oct 21, 2024 02:49 (UTC)

In epoch 319,413 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1054721 - 0.019420155 ETH®
53.09 USD

2 1054722 - 0.019441422 ETH®
53.14 USD

3 1054723 - 0.019418914 ETH®
53.08 USD

4 1054724 - 0.019453479 ETH®
53.18 USD

S 1054725 - 0.019425483 ETH®
53.10 USD

6 1054726 - 0.019376660 ETH®
52.97 USD

7 1054727 - 0.065626493 ETH®
179.41 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10221241
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/319413
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1054721
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1054722
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1054723
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1054724
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1054725
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1054726
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1054727

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1054728

1054729

1054730

1054731

1054732

1054733

1054734

1054735

1054737

Validator Id

311249

Amount

- 0.019412112
53.06 USD

- 0.019417087
53.08 USD

- 0.019407609
53.05 USD

- 0.019427374
53.11 USD

- 0.019450928
53.17 USD

- 0.019430742
53.11 USD

- 0.019434917
53.13 USD

- 0.019469143
53.22 USD

- 0.019421697
53.09 USD

Amount

+ 0.046164975
126.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1054728
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1054729
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1054730
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1054731
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1054732
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1054733
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1054734
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1054735
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1054737
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/311249

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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